
7 ERVITI
10 LA VIDA SE VIVE

15 POSTIFY
13 GUE. MAZAI

4 ZORBA
3 DON PICHO

3 PAKITO
8 A. MAGALDI 

9 MADAME GIGI
10 LA PIMPOLLITA

10 MAYBE TONIGH 
14 DICTATORIAL

10 FIESTA PATRIA
6 FAST ROCK

11 MACIZO PAINE
7 SHINING STORY

2 JOY LA VIDA
14 JUSTICE DIVINE

10 ZOONDERCAK
11 SAN SIMEON

8 SUREÑO FELIZ 
12 MIRA BIEN

7 EL YUNQUE
2 DOCE PASOS

3 WINGS OF FIRE
4 LA TATA MORO

7 LIBARDONES
14 S. CONSOLAR

4 BOB
9 LA H. MADRINA

6 WAR MICAN
13 REGENSBURG

PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 7 de Julio 2021

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

TV TURF
MOVIL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

7 ERVITI
13 GARRA DE LEON

2 DUBAI CANDY
8 S. CHRISTOPHER

5 E. NO ES FACIL
1 E. . RAIDER

5 VAN COURT
3 PAKITO

9 MADAME GIGI
6 YAMBICA

14 DICTATORIAL
1 T. TRAINER

8 BLINDERS
4 MALUMA

7 SHINING STORY
4 SEÑORITA FLO

14 JUSTICE DIVINE
2 JOY LA VIDA

6 KEYS
10 ZOONDERCAK

8 SUREÑO FELIZ 
4 AUCA

7 EL YUNQUE
9 SUEÑO DEL ALMA

7 THE GREAT BOB
6 SEYSEE

1 BRANDENBURG
2 GRAN TORERO

9 LA H. MADRINA
10 H. DEL LUGAR

12 LL. DE ALERTA
13 REGENSBURG

10 LA VIDA SE VIVE
4 ARAGONA

13 GUE. MAZAI
2 DUBAI CANDY

3 DON PICHO
2 CAL. SPRING

8 A. MAGALDI 
1 D. CONQUER

10 LA PIMPOLLITA
11 A. ES NUNCA

14 DICTATORIAL
15 PAPAKAROLOS

6 FAST ROCK
3 CUGAD

7 SHINING STORY
12 SIMEON

14 JUSTICE DIVINE
5 S. TO HEAVEN 

11 SAN SIMEON
6 KEYS

12 MIRA BIEN
4 AUCA

2 DOCE PASOS
9 SUEÑO DEL ALMA

4 LA TATA MORO
7 THE GREAT BOB

14 S. CONSOLAR
13 PRADON

9 LA H. MADRINA
10 H. DEL LUGAR

13 REGENSBURG
2 DOÑA GABINA

7 ERVITI
13 GARRA DE LEON

15 POSTIFY
8 S. CHRISTOPHER

4 ZORBA
1 E. . RAIDER

3 PAKITO
1 D. CONQUER

9 MADAME GIGI
6 YAMBICA

10 MAYBE TONIGH 
1 T. TRAINER

10 FIESTA PATRIA
4 MALUMA

11 MACIZO PAINE
4 SEÑORITA FLO

2 JOY LA VIDA
5 S. TO HEAVEN

10 ZOONDERCAK
6 KEYS

8 SUREÑO FELIZ 
4 AUCA

7 EL YUNQUE
9 SUEÑO DEL ALMA

3 WINGS OF FIRE
6 SEYSEE

7 LIBARDONES
2 GRAN TORERO

4 BOB
10 H. DEL LUGAR

6 WAR MICAN
13 REGENSBURG

4 ARAGONA
3 LA TUTE    

5 ROHERYN 
15 POSTIFY

2 C. SPRING 
1 E. RAIDER 

1 D. CONQUER 
7 MAXXIMUS 

9 MADAME GIGI 
10 LA PIMPOLLITA

14 DICTATORIAL
10 MAYBE TONIGH 

10 FIESTA PATRIA
6 FAST ROCK 

12 SIMEON 
8 INDIAN RAIDER 

2 JOY LA VIDA
14 JUSTICE DIVINE

2 MINTO 
3 FROZEN 

15 MERCATO 
11 ALIÑAO 

1 FUERZA CAT
9 SUEÑO DEL ALMA

4 LA TATA MORO 
5 TIO MILO 

11 IRON POWER 
12 GRAN LEGOLAS 

4 BOB 
15 MI PIRATA

4 CHAMBO 
5 NICODEMUS 

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

15ª

16ª


